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11:51 PURCHASE DAYBOOK User: DE
Creditors for Month No 3 Order by Supplier Alc
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
06/06/2023  GB33J2JEDAEUI AMAZON A006 9.73 1.96 11.69 4170 100 9.73 Calender
06/06/2023  GB33J2L5YAEUI AMAZON A006 2.00 0.40 240 4195 100 2.00 Plasters
06/06/2023 GB33J76EDAEUI AMAZON A00B 21.20 4.25 25.45 4170 100 21.20 Stationery
19/06/2023  GB33TTQT4AEUI AMAZON AQ00B 4.99 1.00 599 4170 100 4.99 Sticky notes
19/06/2023  GB33TTQY1AEUI AMAZON A006 3.12 0.63 3.75 4170 100 3.12 Mini jot pads
20/06/2023 GB33UCD1SAEUI AMAZON A008 25.72 5.15 30.87 4280 100 25.72 Printer paper
21/06/2023  GB33UUQLIAEUI AMAZON A008 28.28 5.66 33.94 4195 100 28.28 Speakers
21/06/2023 GB33V7YQZAEUI AMAZON A006 2.92 0.58 3.50 4170 100 2.92 Address infills
27/06/2023  GB3404YSNAEUI AMAZON A00B 4.16 0.83 499 4170 100 4.16 Plastic wallets
01/06/2023 010623 ASDA A007 17.70 1.00 18.70 4341 110 17.70 Food stock Wildlife HAF

328 -17.70 Food stock Wildlife HAF

6000 110 17.70 Food stock Wildlife HAF
02/06/2023 020623 ASDA A007 6.10 0.00 6.10 4341 110 6.10 Food stock BBA HAF

328 -6.10 Food stock BBA HAF

6000 110 6.10 Food stock BBA HAF
08/06/2023 080623 ASDA A007 44.00 0.00 44.00 4341 110 44.00 Food stock S & S

327 -44.00 Food stock S & S

6000 110 44.00 Food stock S & S
02/06/2023 020623 ALDI A012 22.10 0.00 22.10 4341 110 22,10 Food stock S & S

327 -22.10 Food stock § & S

6000 110 22.10 Food stock S & S
02/06/2023 020623A ALDI A012 118.46 0.00 118.46 4341 110 118.46 Food stock FP

336 -118.46 Food stock FP

6000 110 118.46 Food stock FP
02/06/2023  020623B ALDI A012 60.06 0.00 60.06 4341 110 60.06 Food stock FP

336 -60.06 Food stock FP

6000 110 60.06 Food stock FP
08/06/2023 080623 ALDI A012 14.20 0.00 14.20 4341 110 14.20 Food stock S & S
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327 -14.20 Food stock S & S
6000 110 14.20 Food stock S & S
08/06/2023 080623A ALDI A012 89.18 0.00 89.18 4341 110 89.18 Food stock FP
336 -89.18 Food stock FP
6000 110 89.18 Food stock FP
08/06/2023 080623B ALDI A012 40.34 0.00 40.34 4341 110 40.34 Food stock FP
336 -40.34 Food stock FP
6000 110 40.34 Food stock FP
15/06/2023 150623 ALDI A012 87.28 5.80 93.08 4341 110 87.28 Food stock FP
336 -87.28 Food stock FP
6000 110 87.28 Food stock FP
15/06/2023 150623A ALDI A012 107.54 0.00 107.54 4341 110 107.54 Food stock FP
336 -107.54 Food stock FP
6000 110 107.54 Food stock FP
16/06/2023 160623 ALDI A012 26.71 0.00 26.71 4435 120 26.71 Food stock Sunday lunch
16/06/2023 160623A ALDI A012 37.03 0.00 37.03 4341 110 37.03 Food stock S & S
327 -37.03 Food stock S & S
6000 110 37.03 Food stock S & S
16/06/2023 160623B ALDI A012 37.20 0.00 37.20 4341 110 37.20 Food stock FP
336 -37.20 Food stock FP
6000 110 37.20 Food stock FP
22/06/2023 220623 ALDI A012 ' 82.36 2.64 85.00 4341 110 82.36 Food stock FP
336 -82.36 Food stock FP
6000 110 82.36 Food stock FP
22/06/2023 220623A ALDI A012 94.97 0.00 94.97 4341 110 94.97 Food stock FP
336 -94.97 Food stock FP
6000 110 94.97 Food stock FP
23/06/2023 230623 ALDI A012 30.23 0.00 30.23 4341 110 30.23 Food stock S & S

327 -30.23 Food stock S & S
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6000 110 30.23 Food stock S & S
29/06/2023 290623 ALDI A012 97.20 2.64 99.84 4341 110 97.20 Food stock FP

336 -97.20 Food stock FP

6000 110 97.20 Food stock FP
30/06/2023 300623 ALDI A012 25.70 0.00 25.70 4341 110 25.70 Food tock FP

336 -25.70 Food tock FP

6000 110 25.70 Food tock FP
30/06/2023  300623A ALDI A012 25.90 0.00 2590 4435 120 25.90 Food stock SLS
30/06/2023 300623B ALDI A012 24.12 0.57 2469 4341 110 24.12 Food stock S&S

327 -24.12 Food stock S&S

6000 110 2412 Food stock S&S
01/06/2023 267251 ASPIRE A013 947.50 189.49 1,136.99 4191 100 947.50 Microsof & secuirty June 23
12/06/2023 120623 BOYES B004 8.73 1.74 10.47 4240 100 8.73 Plant protection net

320 -8.73 Plant protection net

6000 100 8.73 Plant protection net
29/06/2023 290623 BOYES B004 6.25 1.25 7.50 4240 100 6.25 Paint
29/06/2023  290623A BOYES B004 6.65 1.33 7.98 4240 100 6.65 Ant bait stations
01/06/2023 010623 BCT B009 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 4220 100 12,000.00 Subsidy 23/24
01/06/2023 010623 BIFF B026 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 4225 1056 2,000.00 Sponsorship May 23
22/06/2023 220623 SYNTHONIA B028 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Grant June 23
26/06/2023 260623 ICE B029 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 4225 105 5,000.00 Sponsorship June 23
27/06/2023  86451945/24A CIPD co27 280.00 0.00 280.00 4200 100 280.00 CIPD Membership D Smith
29/06/2023 23209477 CANVA C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 100 10.99 Canva subs June 23
08/06/2023 11615 DJS D017 44.99 9.00 53.99 4280 100 44,99 Toners
26/06/2023 260623 EE E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 Mobile top up V Lloyd June 23
02/06/2023 02113625283 EE E001 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2 x mobile phones
01/06/2023 12021 EVOLTRO E015 184.99 0.00 184.99 4240 100 184.99 Lawnmower

- 320 -184.99 Lawnmower

6000 100 184.99 Lawnmower
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20/06/2023 200623 CLARE G004 261.77 0.00 261.77 4100 100 168.20 Expenses conference

4121 100 93.57 Expenses conference

339 -93.57 Expenses conference

6000 100 93.57 Expenses conference
21/06/2023 26368 GRIDS G017 2.87 0.58 3.45 4170 100 2.87 Cork noticeboard and pins
01/06/2023 1436903 GLEN G018 573.13 114.63 687.76 4300 100 573.13 Noticeboard
01/06/2023 1065876033 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 Printer D Smith
15/06/2023  Z2641609/23 ICO 1002 55.00 0.00 55.00 4200 100 55.00 DPA 23/24
21/06/2023 210623 IRON 1013 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Grant June 23
02/06/2023 0313934 MAKRO MO10 89.93 0.00 89.93 4435 120 89.93 Food stock SLS
06/06/2023 3591448 MAKRO MO10 298.73 13.76 312.49 4435 120 298.73 Food stock SLS
29/06/2023 3594325 MAKRO MO10 216.67 16.89 233.56 4435 120 216.67 Food stock SLS
06/06/2023 93181 MORGANS Mo025 8.48 1.70 10.18 4170 100 8.48 Plastic wallets folding
16/06/2023  AWMR460073 PREMIER P018 210.80 42.16 252.96 4121 100 210.80 Conference acc CG

339 -210.80 Conference acc CG

6000 100 210.80 Conference acc CG
02/06/2023 020623 ROBERTS R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
08/06/2023 080623 ROBERTS RO09 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
23/06/2023 230623 ROBERTS RO09 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
30/06/2023 300623 ROBERTS R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken SLS
01/06/2023 0673 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll Subs June 23
21/06/2023 239855778 YANYANG S089 © 4.99 1.00 599 4170 100 4.99 Self adhesive hook and loop st
21/06/2023 240478555 ELECTRONIC S090 9.99 2.00 11.29 4170 100 9.99 Notebooks
19/06/2023 16376 TUDOR T025 6.36 1.27 7.63 4170 100 6.36 Folders
23/06/2023  J32R94RN VISTA VOO1 20.03 4.01 24.04 4170 100 20.03 Business cards D Smith
02/06/2023 15386245 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old payroll subs June 23
29/06/2023 364059 ZURICH Z001 75.00 0.00 75.00 4376 110 75.00 Insurance Show 2023
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TOTAL INVOICES  25,033.96 465.85 25,499.81 25,033.96
VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 1,837.27 0.00 1,837.27
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 2,328.94 465.85 2,794.79
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 20,867.75 0.00 20,867.75

TOTALS  25,033.96 465.85  25,499.81




